© 00 N O g b~ W N B

A DA B D DD D WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDRLRRPRPRPRRPRRPR PR P P P BB
o 00~ W N P O © 0N O O W N P O O 0N O Ooh W NP O O 0N O o0 W N PP O

Luca Kaul

Dominik Retschy
Philipp Hermes
Paul Klein

Leonard Schéttler
Florian Scherer
llya Senatarov
Benni Vogel
Bastian Meisberger
Marcel Lachnit
Jens Vogel
Johannes Mertz
Marco Ronconi
Ruwen Jost

Lucas Max

Ensar Ince

Lukas Jedrzejewski
Lukas Zenner
Aaron Aufderheide
Janosch Schéfer
Benjamin Dr Joseph
Lukas Sommer
Ariel Teran

Lucas Groh

Steffen Mai
Guillaume Margani
Lukas Eckert
Naresh Schuler
Ivan Pozdin
Michael Lismann
Felix Maurer

Stefan Stonjek

Levi Aufderheide
Thomas Thomas Pili
Martin Marburger
Lucas Deutschmann
Tobi Lesch
Laurenz Walden
Jakob Mertz
Sebastian Kirsch
Daniel Krivcov
Sebastian Werle
Felix Besch

Eugen Klink

Julian Blaes

Titus Spang

Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:03

Herren

Copyright 2026 climbercontest.de
Seite 1/2

2145.35 P.
2121 P.
1635.33 P.
1539.58 P.
1485.72 P.
1277.27 P.
1154.11 P.
966.767 P.
957.565 P.
947.99 P.
892.888 P.
887.56 P.
886.033 P.
874.705 P.
871.831 P.
844.886 P.
826.942 P.
822.414 P.
801.686 P.
790.639 P.
790.534 P.
775.238 P.
767.118 P.
757.31 P.
751.942 P.
672.055 P.
659.303 P.
637.844 P.
607.44 P.
603.333 P.
602.109 P.
592.269 P.
588.894 P.
586.067 P.
572.921 P.
552.808 P.
522.379 P.
521.447 P.
513.547 P.
505.411 P.
500.639 P.
494.52 P.
482.544 P.
452.416 P.
443.681 P.
428.912 P.


http://www.climbercontest.de

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61

-

Theobald Sirius
Fynn Jochum
Alexander Lang
Thorsten Neufang
Alessio Klesen
Ruslan Zhukovets
Connor Brune
Max Krieger

Kilian Kuhn
Sebastian Schreiber
Aaron Augustin
Moritz Grawe

Nils Brockmann
Jonas Meiser
Aaron Schwarz
Christian Schulz
Harribert Schnicolay
Jacob Kettschau
Jakob Spang

Jan Utzinger
Janik Zimmer
Jonathan Rupp
Julius Steuer
Julius Funk

Marek Pudelko
Matthias Sinnwell
Michael Kénig
Niklas llgemann
Philipp Becker
Salvino Vallone
Steffen Fleischmann

Tobias Dillschneider

Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:03

Herren

Copyright 2026 climbercontest.de
Seite 2/2

424.16 P.
413.433 P.
405.42 P.
397.255 P.
381.454 P.
332.094 P.
316.19 P.
305.846 P.
289.367 P.
286.113 P.
247.582 P.
242.068 P.
218.453 P.
169.069 P.
0 P.

0 P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0P.

0 P.

0 P.


http://www.climbercontest.de

