



Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:03

Herren

1	Luca Kaul	2145.35 P.
2	Dominik Retschy	2121 P.
3	Philipp Hermes	1635.33 P.
4	Paul Klein	1539.58 P.
5	Leonard Schöttler	1485.72 P.
6	Florian Scherer	1277.27 P.
7	Ilya Senatarov	1154.11 P.
8	Benni Vogel	966.767 P.
9	Bastian Meisberger	957.565 P.
10	Marcel Lachnit	947.99 P.
11	Jens Vogel	892.888 P.
12	Johannes Mertz	887.56 P.
13	Marco Ronconi	886.033 P.
14	Ruwen Jost	874.705 P.
15	Lucas Max	871.831 P.
16	Ensar Ince	844.886 P.
17	Lukas Jedrzejewski	826.942 P.
18	Lukas Zenner	822.414 P.
19	Aaron Aufderheide	801.686 P.
20	Janosch Schäfer	790.639 P.
21	Benjamin Dr Joseph	790.534 P.
22	Lukas Sommer	775.238 P.
23	Ariel Teran	767.118 P.
24	Lucas Groh	757.31 P.
25	Steffen Mai	751.942 P.
26	Guillaume Margani	672.055 P.
27	Lukas Eckert	659.303 P.
28	Naresh Schuler	637.844 P.
29	Ivan Pozdin	607.44 P.
30	Michael Lismann	603.333 P.
31	Felix Maurer	602.109 P.
32	Stefan Stonjek	592.269 P.
33	Levi Aufderheide	588.894 P.
34	Thomas Thomas Pili	586.067 P.
35	Martin Marburger	572.921 P.
36	Lucas Deutschmann	552.808 P.
37	Tobi Lesch	522.379 P.
38	Laurenz Walden	521.447 P.
39	Jakob Mertz	513.547 P.
40	Sebastian Kirsch	505.411 P.
41	Daniel Krivcov	500.639 P.
42	Sebastian Werle	494.52 P.
43	Felix Besch	482.544 P.
44	Eugen Klink	452.416 P.
45	Julian Blaes	443.681 P.
46	Titus Spang	428.912 P.



Ergebnis Rocco del Blocco 2026

Stand: 10.02.2026 - 09:03

Herren

47	Theobald Sirius	424.16 P.
48	Fynn Jochum	413.433 P.
49	Alexander Lang	405.42 P.
50	Thorsten Neufang	397.255 P.
51	Alessio Klesen	381.454 P.
52	Ruslan Zhukovets	332.094 P.
53	Connor Brune	316.19 P.
54	Max Krieger	305.846 P.
55	Kilian Kuhn	289.367 P.
56	Sebastian Schreiber	286.113 P.
57	Aaron Augustin	247.582 P.
58	Moritz Grawe	242.068 P.
59	Nils Brockmann	218.453 P.
60	Jonas Meiser	169.069 P.
61	Aaron Schwarz	0 P.
61	Christian Schulz	0 P.
61	Harribert Schnicolay	0 P.
61	Jacob Kettschau	0 P.
61	Jakob Spang	0 P.
61	Jan Utzinger	0 P.
61	Janik Zimmer	0 P.
61	Jonathan Rupp	0 P.
61	Julius Steuer	0 P.
61	Julius Funk	0 P.
61	Marek Pudelko	0 P.
61	Matthias Sinnwell	0 P.
61	Michael König	0 P.
61	Niklas Ilgemann	0 P.
61	Philipp Becker	0 P.
61	Salvino Vallone	0 P.
61	Steffen Fleischmann	0 P.
61	Tobias Dillschneider	0 P.